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HASA 3m Junior Senior Championships 2018

Detailed Results

Hatfield

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls / Senior Women

Olivia REEVE (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #7820801
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 118.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 157.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 194.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maisie KIVLOCHAN (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9073592
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 36.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 70.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 109.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 147.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 180.40  Reverse Dive

Yana TUTT (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #13103023
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 77.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 108.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 144.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 172.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lana WEBB (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13004444
403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 36.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 70.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 99.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 136.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 161.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Katie TOWNSEND (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #11876215
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 71.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 95.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 130.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 160.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Abbey MILEHAM (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11513736
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 58.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 94.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 130.00  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 151.60  Back Dive

Grace JOHNSON (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #12272067
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 60.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 87.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 117.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   13.5 25.65 143.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Junior Girls / Senior Women

Ella WOODS (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11921148
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 85.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 115.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 141.80  Reverse Dive

Sophie KEMP (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #14080669
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 53.15  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 78.35  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 104.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 123.60  Inward Dive

Rosie COLLEY (2003) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #123763210
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 51.05  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 75.35  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 99.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 121.50  Inward Dive

Bryony COOPER (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #131029711
103B 3 1.6 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 53.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 85.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 13.65 98.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 18.00 116.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Junior Boys / Senior Men

Sam RUDD (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #5656681
107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 51.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 100.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 151.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 192.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 241.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 280.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

William MILLER (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11613432
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 66.05  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 96.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 176.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 216.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mason MILLS (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8692803
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 56.70  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 89.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 132.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 168.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 195.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
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Harvey POTTON (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560394
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 21.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 52.35  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 81.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 119.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 146.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 171.90  Back Dive

Oscar KANE (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13340275
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 48.40  Inward Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 75.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 105.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 131.55  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 149.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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